
YSI Pro2030 Dissolved Oxygen/Conductivity
Handheld DO, Conductivity, Salinity, TDS, Temperature 
Rugged and reliable, the YSI Pro2030 provides everything you need in a 
handheld dissolved oxygen instrument with conductivity.  Automatically 
compensates DO readings for changes in salinity.  User-replaceable DO 
sensors and cables, 50 data set memory, and simple DO calibration makes 
the Pro2030 user friendly.  Rugged design and 1-meter drop tests ensure 
the instrument remains in your hands to provide years of sampling even 
in the harshest field conditions.  Fast response times allow you to complete 
your sampling routine quickly, saving time and money.   

Ideal replacement for the YSI Model 85!

 A rugged, cost-        
effective handheld 
designed for true field 
performance

www.YSI.com/pro2030
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Pro2030 System Specifications (instrument w/ cable and sensor)

Pro2030 Instrument Specifications

ISO 9001
ISO 14001

Y S I  i n c o r p o r a t e d  
          Whoʼs Minding  
                     the Planet?™ 

* No need to order conductivity.  Sensor is built into cable assembly.  **Standard & included 

with DO sensor purchase.

Pro2030 Ordering Information (Order items separately*)

Accessories Ordering Information

6052030
6052030-X

605202
605203

603077
603075
603074
603069
063517
063507
626444
603062
605978
5913**
5908**
5914
5909

Dissolved Oxygen 

Dissolved Oxygen

Conductivity

Salinity

Temperature

Total Dissolved Solids (TDS)

Barometer

Conductivity 
Size
Weight with batteries
Power
Cables
Warranty
Salinity Input Range
Conductivity Reference Temp 
Specific Conductance Temp Comp 
Data Memory
Languages
Certifications

* Conductivity sensors are built into the cable and are included with all cables. 
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